Session results of 'PREFINALE' (MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlan...
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Results of MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlantique - 5-KZ 125 ET KZ 125 G - PREFINALE

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm

In Lap

Best Speed

by

Classification

Pos No.

1 1

2 6

3 134

4 4

5 2

6 41

7 61

8 17

9 60

10 5

1 12

12 47

13 88

14 "
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Jul 17, 2011 3:15:00 PM

Kart System Mérignac (33) (1.325 km)
MERIGNAC (33) Championnat Atlantique
5-KZ125 ETKZ 125 G

52.908

5

90.156

Fabien LAVERGNE

Name

Fabien LAVERGNE
Guillaume DESJOURS
Orlando ANTUNES
Jérome BILLE

Kevin BARTHES
Pierre VIAUD

David LEGLISE

Erick PREUVOST
Franck GALY
Guillaume DARRIET
Sébastien LACAMPAGNE
Nicolas LAGARDERE
Denis LEROY

Gérard CASSOU

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

Total time
11:11.965
11:19.025
11:20.921
11:22.770
11:24.218
11:24.734
11:24.898
11:27.269
11:27.456
11:36.542
11:56.923
12:05.393
11:28.919

1:48.887

Diff

7.060
8.956
10.805
12.253
12.769
12.933
15.304
15.491
24.577
44.958
53.428
1 Lap
11 Laps

Best time
52.908
53.472
53.638
53.711
53.649
53.678
53.356
53.940
53.942
54.405
55.770
55.596
57.529

1:10.190

In lap
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Show results by class

Best speed
90.156
89.206
88.929
88.809
88.911
88.863
89.400
88.432
88.428
87.676
85.530
85.798
82.915
67.958
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